
SOLICITATION NUMBER:

OPENING DATE:

OPENING TIME:

PROJECT MANAGER:

BUYER NAME:

Bid Amount -
Item 1

Bid Amount -
Item 2

Bid Amount -
Item 3

Bid Amount -
Item 4

Bid Amount -
Item 5

Bid Amount -
Item 6

Bid Amount -
Item 7

Bid Amount -
Item 8 Comments

1 $3,139.40 $735.00 $735.00 $5,248.00 $1,651.00 $4,826.00 $8,799.30 $20,328.00

2

3 $3,179.00 $823.20 $776.30 $5,344.00 $1,677.00 $4,902.00 $8,721.00 $20,144.00

4 $3,493.60 $824.40 $694.20 $5,785.60 $1,862.00 $5,322.00 $7,887.30 $15,024.24

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

BID RECAP
SOLICITATION TITLE: Pipe Supply for City Streets Division

IFB-4720-19-DH

11/5/2019

3:30 P.M.

Streets

Duane Hoff Jr.

Company
Contractor's

Bid Form
Acknowledged

Addenda 1
Price Bid
Schedule

Core & Main Yes Yes Yes

CPS Distributors No No No

Grand Junction Pipe & Supplu Yes Yes Yes

Grand Junction Winwater Yes Yes Yes

Amount:
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